
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

AUTO CLUB SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 3 OF 12 - APRIL 25-27, 2008

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

619 S. Starnes  552.4031

164 S. Narbonne  1152.7102

269 J. Rock Page  552.8853

108 L. Mullen  552.9884

179 A. Assanti  653.0315

23 S. Villa  853.1676

191 E. Haugo  453.4857

48 R. Karimian  854.0628

27 S. Van Hawk  854.1249

81 C. Gittere  654.18510

452 T. Heard  954.50811

268 K. Boisvert  754.55012

45 B. Puetz  554.68613

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

164 S. Narbonne  1118.9251

23 S. Villa  818.9652

179 A. Assanti  619.0593

619 S. Starnes  319.0684

48 R. Karimian  419.1445

269 J. Rock Page  719.1476

191 E. Haugo  419.2437

108 L. Mullen  219.2788

27 S. Van Hawk  319.3319

81 C. Gittere  619.33910

45 B. Puetz  619.59111

452 T. Heard  919.64512

268 K. Boisvert  319.77713

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

619 S. Starnes  317.6111

108 L. Mullen  717.7452

48 R. Karimian  717.8203

179 A. Assanti  317.8474

269 J. Rock Page  617.8715

23 S. Villa  417.9096

164 S. Narbonne  717.9287

81 C. Gittere  317.9428

191 E. Haugo  417.9459

45 B. Puetz  418.03610

452 T. Heard  918.19711

27 S. Van Hawk  818.26812

268 K. Boisvert  818.28213
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